
Builder: CUSTOM

Year Built: 1995

Model: Cruising or Racing Sailboat

Price: $495,000 USD

Location: United States

LOA: 66' (20.12mm)

Beam: 17.66

Min Draft: 11' 5" (3.48mm)

Cruise Speed: 9 Knots Kts. (10 MPH)

BAJAVENTO — CUSTOM

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Bajavento — CUSTOM
from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Bajavento — CUSTOM or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/custom/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/custom/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/


2

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.57.43

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.57.55

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.58.06

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.58.18

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.01

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.58.52

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.09

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.18

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.25

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.33

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.40

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.47

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.01

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.54

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.08

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.16

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.31

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.25

Bajavento — CUSTOM Page 2 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

15

15

15

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.45

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.39

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.03

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.53

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.10

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.16

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.30

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.24

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.37

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.44

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.50

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.57

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.03

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.10

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.16

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.22

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.34

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.28

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.41

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.49

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.58

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.04

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.13

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.23

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.44

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.34

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Bajavento — CUSTOM Page 3 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



15

15

Office hours

Address

Bajavento — CUSTOM Page 4 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Bajavento is the embodiment of the four powers of the mythological Sphinx: "to know, to will, to
dare, and to keep silent." Sailing Bajavento is an invitation to develop these powers and,
according to legend, reach the ideal state of wisdom.  

She was originally designed as a one-off custom yacht for ocean racing but, in 2001, she
underwent a rebirth as an open ocean performance cruiser and ideal honeymoon retreat, thanks
to a stunning interior transformation.   

She has transformed three different lives through sailing adventures and discoveries. In 2008,
she crossed the Atlantic Ocean with 10 crew members on board. She finally escaped her
mythological birth sea to the New World with the current owner.   

She is now ready to fulfill your dreams.   

Bajavento has been rigged for shorthanded sailing, making her ideal for couples looking to
cruise on their own and families who seek relaxation and fun on the high seas. The yacht is
equipped with Raytheon electronics at the helm and a navigation station.  

This sailing yacht features two cockpits, an aft helm cockpit with dual wheels, and a guest
cockpit. The guest cockpit is the perfect place to relax and socialize with friends while at anchor
and at sea — the space features a dinette and sun pads. Forward is another lovely sun pad that
is used to store the tender while underway.  Finally, she has a swim step aft that allows for easy
water and tender access.  The luxury yacht’s interior is roomy, offers the ideal space to unwind,
and showcases beautifully finished wood that is complemented by light-colored soft goods.
Inside you will find a large center wooden table surrounded by beige leather settees, a
navigation station, and a flat-screen TV with a CD and DVD player.  

The walkthrough galley is superbly equipped with an electric stove, oven, refrigerator, freezer,
microwave, and icemaker. During the 2008 Atlantic crossing, gourmet dishes were prepared
twice daily for them.  

Bajavento offers accommodations for guests in three staterooms.

The yacht’s master stateroom is full-beam and located aft. It features a double bed, a separate
single bunk bed, and an en-suite bath. The guest stateroom features a centerline double-bed and
adjoining bathroom.

The 3rd stateroom with an en-suite bath is located at center starboard.

The sailing yacht also has accommodations for a crew member in the forward fore pick.

Bajavento — CUSTOM Page 5 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Category: Cruising or Racing Sailboat Model Year: 1995

Year Built: 1995 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 66' (20.12mm) Beam: 17.66

Min Draft: 11' 5" (3.48mm)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 9 Knots Kts. (10 MPH) Water Capacity: 1200 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 650 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 3

Accommodations

Hull Material: Composite

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Yanmar

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information

Bajavento — CUSTOM Page 6 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.57.43 Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.57.55

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.58.06 Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.58.18

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.58.52 Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.01

Bajavento — CUSTOM Page 7 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/


Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.09 Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.18

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.25 Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.33

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.40 Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.47

Bajavento — CUSTOM Page 8 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/


Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.54 Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.01

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.08 Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.16

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.25 Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.31

Bajavento — CUSTOM Page 9 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/


Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.39 Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.45

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.53 Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.03

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.10 Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.16

Bajavento — CUSTOM Page 10 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/


Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.24

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.30

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.37 Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.44

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.50 Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.57

Bajavento — CUSTOM Page 11 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/


Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.03 Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.10

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.16

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.22

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.28
Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.34

Bajavento — CUSTOM Page 12 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/


Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.41 Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.49

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.58 Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.04

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.13 Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.23

Bajavento — CUSTOM Page 13 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/


Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.34

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.44

Bajavento — CUSTOM Page 14 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/66/bajavento/1995/302510/


CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

Bajavento — CUSTOM Page 15 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	PHOTOS
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.57.43
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.57.55
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.58.06
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.58.18
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.01
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.58.52
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.09
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.18
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.25
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.33
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.40
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.47
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.01
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.54
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.08
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.16
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.31
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.25
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.45
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.39
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.03
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.53
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.10
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.16
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.30
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.24
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.37
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.44
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.50
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.57
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.03
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.10
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.16
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.22
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.34
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.28
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.41
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.49
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.58
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.04
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.13
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.23
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.44
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.34

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


