

BAJAVENTO — CUSTOM



Builder: <u>CUSTOM</u> Year Built: 1995 Model: Cruising or Racing Sailboat Price: \$495,000 USD Location: United States LOA: 66' (20.12mm) Beam: 17.66 Min Draft: 11' 5" (3.48mm) Cruise Speed: 9 Knots Kts. (10 MPH)

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs **Bajavento** — **CUSTOM** from **our catalogue**. Presently, at **Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.**, we have a wide variety of yachts available on **our sale's list**. We also work in close contact with all the big **yacht manufacturers** from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht **Bajavento** — **CUSTOM** or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	5
Overview	5
Basic Information	6
Dimensions	6
Speed, Capacities and Weight	6
Accommodations	6
Hull and Deck Information	6
Engine Information	6
PHOTOS	7
Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.57.43	7
Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.57.55	7
Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.58.06	7
Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.58.18	7
Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.01	7
Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.58.52	7
Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.09	8
Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.18	8
Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.25	8
Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.33	8
Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.40	8
Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.47	8
Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.01	9
Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.54	9
Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.08	9
Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.16	9
Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.31	9
Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.25	9

	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.45	10
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.39	10
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.03	10
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.53	10
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.10	10
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.16	10
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.30	11
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.24	11
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.37	11
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.44	11
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.50	11
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.57	11
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.03	12
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.10	12
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.16	12
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.22	12
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.34	12
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.28	12
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.41	13
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.49	13
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.58	13
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.04	13
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.13	13
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.23	13
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.44	14
	Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.34	14
С	ONTACTS	15
	Contact details	15
	Telephones	15

Office hours	15
Address	15

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Bajavento is the embodiment of the four powers of the mythological Sphinx: "to know, to will, to dare, and to keep silent." Sailing Bajavento is an invitation to develop these powers and, according to legend, reach the ideal state of wisdom.

She was originally designed as a one-off custom yacht for ocean racing but, in 2001, she underwent a rebirth as an open ocean performance cruiser and ideal honeymoon retreat, thanks to a stunning interior transformation.

She has transformed three different lives through sailing adventures and discoveries. In 2008, she crossed the Atlantic Ocean with 10 crew members on board. She finally escaped her mythological birth sea to the New World with the current owner.

She is now ready to fulfill your dreams.

Bajavento has been rigged for shorthanded sailing, making her ideal for couples looking to cruise on their own and families who seek relaxation and fun on the high seas. The yacht is equipped with Raytheon electronics at the helm and a navigation station.

This sailing yacht features two cockpits, an aft helm cockpit with dual wheels, and a guest cockpit. The guest cockpit is the perfect place to relax and socialize with friends while at anchor and at sea — the space features a dinette and sun pads. Forward is another lovely sun pad that is used to store the tender while underway. Finally, she has a swim step aft that allows for easy water and tender access. The luxury yacht's interior is roomy, offers the ideal space to unwind, and showcases beautifully finished wood that is complemented by light-colored soft goods. Inside you will find a large center wooden table surrounded by beige leather settees, a navigation station, and a flat-screen TV with a CD and DVD player.

The walkthrough galley is superbly equipped with an electric stove, oven, refrigerator, freezer, microwave, and icemaker. During the 2008 Atlantic crossing, gourmet dishes were prepared twice daily for them.

Bajavento offers accommodations for guests in three staterooms.

The yacht's master stateroom is full-beam and located aft. It features a double bed, a separate single bunk bed, and an en-suite bath. The guest stateroom features a centerline double-bed and adjoining bathroom.

The 3rd stateroom with an en-suite bath is located at center starboard.

The sailing yacht also has accommodations for a crew member in the forward fore pick.

Basic Information

Category: Cruising or Racing Sailboat Model Year: 1995

Year Built: 1995

Dimensions

LOA: 66' (20.12mm)

Beam: 17.66

Country: United States

Min Draft: 11' 5" (3.48mm)

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Cruise Speed: 9 Knots Kts. (10 MPH)

Water Capacity: 1200 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 650 Gal Gallons

Accommodations

Total Cabins: 3

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: Composite

Engine Information

Engines: 1

Manufacturer: Yanmar

Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

PHOTOS

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.57.43



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.58.06



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.58.52



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.58.18

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.57.55



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.01



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.09



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.25



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.40



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.18



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.33



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.47



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 13.59.54



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.08

Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.25



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.01



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.16



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.31



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.39



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.53



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.10



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.00.45



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.03



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.16



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.30



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.24



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.37



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.50



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.44



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.01.57



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.03



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.16



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.10



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.22



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.28



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.34



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.41



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.58



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.13



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.02.49



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.04



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.23



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.44



Screen Shot 2021-11-18 at 14.03.34



CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Contact details

Email: andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Telephones

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours

Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Sunday: closed

Address



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004